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TJ Prostéjov

TJ Jiskra Rymatov
KK Sumperk

TJ Sokol Bohumin
TJ Tatran Litovel
SKK Néachod

HKK Olomouc B
TJ Zbrojovka Vsetin
TJ Odry

KK Zabieh

. TJ Start Rychnov nad Knéznou

Sokol Piremyslovice
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106,0:70,0 285,5:242,5
105,0:71,0 284,5:243,5
95,5:80,5 274,5:253,5
97,5:78,5 265,0:263,0
89,5:86,5 262,0:266,0
88,0:88,0 261,0:267,0
87,5:88,5 265,5:262,5
86,0:90,0 262,0:266,0
78,5:97,5 241,5:286,5
78,0:98,0 269,5:258,5
72,0:104,0 252,0:276,0
72,5:103,5 245,0:283,0
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3213
3186
3125
3184
3150
3164
3166
3159
3188
3159
3174

30
29
26
25
22
22
22
19
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18
17
15



